
PLACEMENTS (HEAD COUNT) FOR THE A.Y. 2023-24 

S NO REG NO NAME BRANCH COMPANY 

TCS NINJA 

1 20761A5410 Chinamanagonda Rakesh AI&DS TCS Ninja 

2 20761A5426 Kondapalli.Geethika Rajyalakshmi AI&DS TCS Ninja 

3 20761A5433 Mellempudi Lavanya AI&DS TCS Ninja 

4 20761A0507 Boddu Jahnavi CSE TCS Ninja 

5 20761A0521 Guthikonda.Bhavana CSE TCS Ninja 

6 20761A0542 Poturaju Charan Kumar CSE TCS Ninja 

7 20761A0552 Sirikonda Geethika spoorthy CSE TCS Ninja 

8 20761A0553 Talari Pavan Kumar CSE TCS Ninja 

9 20761A0564 Vennapoosa Anusha CSE TCS Ninja 

10 20761A0568 Sushma Bathula CSE TCS Ninja 

11 20761A0575 Dinesh Dabbugottu CSE TCS Ninja 

12 20761A05A5 Bharat Kumar Nadiminti CSE TCS Ninja 

13 20761A05D2 Arvapalli Eswari CSE TCS Ninja 

14 20761A05F7 Kodali Karthik Sai CSE TCS Ninja 

15 20761A05G7 Matti Indu Lakshmi Prasanna CSE TCS Ninja 

16 20761A05H3 Paluvai Bhavana CSE TCS Ninja 

17 20761A05I0 Sanagiri Durga Bhavani CSE TCS Ninja 

18 20761A05I7 Terli Joshnavalli CSE TCS Ninja 

19 20761A05I9 Veeranki Dharani CSE TCS Ninja 

20 20761A0430 Kyanam Sai Venkata Supraja ECE TCS Ninja 

21 20761A0463 Vasani Sravanthi ECE TCS Ninja 

22 20761A0464 Venigalla Baby Sivasri ECE TCS Ninja 

23 21765A0410 Charan Sai Mathkala ECE TCS Ninja 

24 20761A02A4 Puvvala Satya Sai Lohith EEE TCS Ninja 

25 20761A02A6 Ravuri Venkaiah Naidu EEE TCS Ninja 

26 20761A02A9 Sameerapeta Anusha EEE TCS Ninja 

27 20761A1215 Gokaraju Vennela IT TCS Ninja 

28 20761A1234 Nagiri Swathi IT TCS Ninja 

29 20761A1238 Pagadala Komali IT TCS Ninja 

30 20761A1277 Chowdari Rishitha IT TCS Ninja 

31 20761A1288 Kandimallasahalya IT TCS Ninja 

32 20761A12C0 Thota Ganesh IT TCS Ninja 

TCS DIGITAL 

33 20761A0592 Karanki Neeraja CSE TCS Digital 

34 20761A12A4 Panthangi Amrutha Lakshmi IT TCS Digital 

VEM TECHNOLOGIES 

35 20761A04G0 LAKKU UDAY KIRAN ECE VEM Technologies 

36 20761A04G3 MAKKENA SUKUMAR    ECE VEM Technologies 



ACCENTURE 
 

37 20761A5428 Mallireddy Sai Manvitha Reddy AI & DS Accenture 

38 20761A0505 Avanapu Jai Krishna CSE Accenture 

39 20761A0510 Charitha Sai Thivari CSE Accenture 

40 20761A0517 Gokavarapu Pavani Naga Pranathi Sri CSE Accenture 

41 20761A0538 Pandilla Sai Prakash Reddy CSE Accenture 

42 20761A0583 Gunda Ravi Teja CSE Accenture 

43 20761A05A7 Nandipati Sri Venkata Tanmayi CSE Accenture 

44 20761A05H5 Pathuri Tejaswini CSE Accenture 

45 20761A05H8 Sai Nithin Mandlem CSE Accenture 

46 20761A05I4 Shaik Sadiya Tabassum CSE Accenture 

47 20761A05I8 Akshay Kumar Vakumulla CSE Accenture 

48 20761A0402 Naga Nehasri Alla ECE Accenture 

49 20761A0414 Dara Chareesh ECE Accenture 

50 20761A0363 Santosh Kanda ME Accenture 

51 20761A1206 Budigi Manju Bharathi IT Accenture 

52 20761A1210 Sravani Dasari IT Accenture 

53 20761A1217 Gudimetla Laxmi Satwika IT Accenture 

54 20761A1218 Aswish Reddy Gundala IT Accenture 

55 20761A1245 Rangisetty Sree Lakshmi IT Accenture 

56 20761A1276 Siva Vara Prasad Chinthalapudi IT Accenture 

57 20761A1287 Javvaji Mythri IT Accenture 

58 20761A12A3 B V P Sairam Pamidimarri IT Accenture 

KISAI 
 

59 20761A04F5 KOLLA KUSUMANJALI ECE KISAI 

ECLAT 
 

60 20761A0111 Chilumuru Vardhan CIVIL ECLAT 

61 20761A0122 Kasukurthi Sai Keerthan CIVIL ECLAT 

62 20761A0124 
Khadgaraju Bhargava Sai Raghava 
Varma CIVIL ECLAT 

63 20761A0130 Madugula yoga Bhavana CIVIL ECLAT 

64 20761A0136 Nalliboina Sravani CIVIL ECLAT 

65 21765A0102 Gunji Naredra CIVIL ECLAT 

66 21765A0107 Nalamala Pitchaiah CIVIL ECLAT 

67 21765A0108 Puthi Bharat Srinivas CIVIL ECLAT 

68 21765A0109 Shaik Kabir CIVIL ECLAT 

69   Bhanu Kiran Kumar CIVIL ECLAT 

CDK GLOBAL 
 

70 20761A0574 CHIPPADA SRAVANTHI CSE CDK Global 

71 20761A1210 SRAVANI DASARI  IT CDK Global 



KYB CORPORATION 
 

72 20761A0409 CHALLAMALLA JYOTHIRAM ECE KYB CORPORATION 

73 20761A0412 
DANDE VENKATA TEJA PRAVEEN 
KUMAR ECE KYB CORPORATION 

74 20761A0437 MORAMPUDI SURESH    ECE KYB CORPORATION 

75 20761A0440 MUVVALA VARDHAN KUMAR   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

76 20761A0452 SHAIK MAKTUMSA    ECE KYB CORPORATION 

77 20761A0456 SINDHE BHARADWAJ    ECE KYB CORPORATION 

78 20761A0468 AVULA KAMAL PHANEENDRA   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

79 20761A0482 ESWAR RAMISETTI    ECE KYB CORPORATION 

80 20761A0492 MANNEM LAKSHMI REDDY   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

81 20761A0494 MOHAMAD IMRAN    ECE KYB CORPORATION 

82 20761A04A1 PALLAPOTHULA NAGA MANOHAR   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

83 20761A04C6 YANDURU ADARSH SRIRAM   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

84 20761A04D5 BILLIPALLI KALYAN VENKAT SAI  ECE KYB CORPORATION 

85 20761A04E2 GEDELA MANOJKUMAR    ECE KYB CORPORATION 

86 20761A04E5 GUMMALLA MANOJ KUMAR   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

87 20761A04G2 MADDIGUNTLA YASWANTH KUMAR   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

88 20761A04G6 MOHAMMAD GOUS US SAQLAIN  ECE KYB CORPORATION 

89 20761A04H0 PATNALA SOMA SUMANTH   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

90 20761A04H1 PATTAPURAJU DHANUNJAYA RAO   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

91 21765A0407 EPPALA MANOHAR REDDY   ECE KYB CORPORATION 

92 20761A0201 AREPALLI  NEERAJA EEE KYB CORPORATION 

93 20761A0211 KAMAKSHI DARLA EEE KYB CORPORATION 

94 20761A0217 GOWTHAMI GORUGUNTLA EEE KYB CORPORATION 

95 20761A0223 KARRI SAMUELKIRAN EEE KYB CORPORATION 

96 20761A0230 TARUNVIJAY MANCHINENI EEE KYB CORPORATION 

97 20761A0241 GOPALA SIVA KRISHNA  NUKALA  EEE KYB CORPORATION 

98 20761A0249 SADULA SRINIVASAREDDY EEE KYB CORPORATION 

99 20761A0250 SARDAR SAYYAD EEE KYB CORPORATION 

100 20761A0253 SHAIK KHADAR BABA EEE KYB CORPORATION 

101 20761A0255 SRIKAKOLLU  ANIL  EEE KYB CORPORATION 

102 20761A0261 VELUGOTI SRIKANTH EEE KYB CORPORATION 

103 20761A0263 YAKKATI  HEMANTH SAI  EEE KYB CORPORATION 

104 20761A0293 KUPPIREDDY DEEPIKAREDDY EEE KYB CORPORATION 

105 20761A0295 YUVARAJ LINGAM EEE KYB CORPORATION 

106 20761A0296 MAGANTI RAVITEJA  EEE KYB CORPORATION 

107 20761A02A0 NAREDLA ANITHA EEE KYB CORPORATION 

108 20761A02A5 RAJULAPATI RAHITYA EEE KYB CORPORATION 

109 20761A02B0  SHAIK AYESHA EEE KYB CORPORATION 

110 20761A02B3 SHAIK  SHAFIYA EEE KYB CORPORATION 

111 21765A0208 HEMANTH KUMAR ANDE EEE KYB CORPORATION 



112 21765A0212 MADAPATI ARAVIND  EEE KYB CORPORATION 

113 21765A0213 MAREEDU RAJESH  EEE KYB CORPORATION 

114 20761A0216 GORLE  CHANDRA SEKHAR  EEE KYB CORPORATION 

115 20761A0303 ANDRAJU  HARIKA MECH KYB CORPORATION 

116 20761A0306 BAZARU REVANTH KUMAR MECH KYB CORPORATION 

117 20761A0327 MARIDHU UMA DEVI MECH KYB CORPORATION 

118 20761A0335 NEELAPALA VASANTHA LAKSHMI MECH KYB CORPORATION 

119 20761A0340 SHAIK ZUBAIR MECH KYB CORPORATION 

120 20761A0343 TANURI VENKATA DEEPAK MECH KYB CORPORATION 

121 20761A0348 ALLA GEETHESWAR REDDY MECH KYB CORPORATION 

122 21765A0302 APPIKATLA JASWANTH RAM MECH KYB CORPORATION 

123 21765A0303 BHUKYA SIVA NAYAK MECH KYB CORPORATION 

124 21765A0308 GUTI  UMARAM  MECH KYB CORPORATION 

125 21765A0313 SAMBATHINA  BHANUPRAKASH  MECH KYB CORPORATION 

126 21765A0314 SATTENAPALLI PADMAVATHI MECH KYB CORPORATION 

127 21765A0315 SYAMALA DEVI SWARGAM MECH KYB CORPORATION 

128 21765A0319  YARAGANI CHARAN DEEP MECH KYB CORPORATION 

129 21765A0323 DEVARAKONDA VAMSI MECH KYB CORPORATION 

130 21765A0324 GURUGUBELLI  JITENDRA MECH KYB CORPORATION 

131 21765A0333 DURGA RAO SAPPA MECH KYB CORPORATION 

DELTAX 

132 20761A05H2 NIRILLAY TARAKA CSE DELTAX 

SNOVASYS 

133 22761E0052 SHAIK NAGOORBEE MBA SNOVASYS 

HOME FIRST FINANCE 

134 22761E0026 KUNDRAPU AJAY KUMAR  MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

135 22761E0028 M HNVS RAGHAVA KUMAR  MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

136 22761E0057 SUGGALA NAGA SANTOSH MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

137 22761E0090 K. MANASA GREESHMA MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

138 22761E0093 
KETHEPALLI DIVYA PRASANNA 
LAKSHMI  MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

139 22761E0098 LALAM ASHOK MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

140 22761E00B5 SK KHALEEL RAHMAN  MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

141 22761E00C2 THATAVARTHY JASWANTH  MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

142 22761E00C4 TIRUPATHI.CHARITHA SRI MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

143 22761E00C6 VADDELLI NAGA SAI  MBA HOME FIRST FINANCE 

MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

144 22761E0002 
ALASAPURI VENKATA NAGA 
RAMESH KALYAN MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

145 22761E0004 BATTULA DIVYA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

146 22761E0007 CH. D. V. SAI KUMAR  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

147 22761E0009 CHILLAPALLI PUSHPALATHA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

148 22761E0012 CH.MAHATHI VENKATA PADMA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 



149 22761E0014 CH HARUN TEJA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

150 22761E0016 DONKENA VIJAYA KUMAR  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

151 22761E0020 G.MOHAN SAI MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

152 22761E0027 KURICHETI KHADAR BABU  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

153 22761E0029 MALINA AJAY KRISHNA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

154 22761E0030 M PRAVEEN KUMAR  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

155 22761E0032 MARTHI SRILEKHA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

156 22761E0035 NAGULA SARANYA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

157 22761E0036 ASISH NALLAMOTHU  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

158 22761E0038 P.RAVITEJA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

159 22761E0040 PARVATHANENI SRAVYA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

160 22761E0041 PATAN SAJIDA PARVEEN  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

161 22761E0042 GIRI BABU MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

162 22761E0043 PENUMALA RUPA SRI  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

163 22761E0044 PEYYALA KIRAN KUMAR MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

164 22761E0047 RAMISETTI RAMA SAI KRISHNA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

165 22761E0048 S NAGU MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

166 22761E0049 SK. SAJIDA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

167 22761E0050 SHAIK CHAN BASHA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

168 22761E0051 SK MUSA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

169 22761E0052 SHAIK NAGOORBEE MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

170 22761E0053 SHAIK.RESHMA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

171 22761E0054 SIDDA REDDY PAVAN RAM CHARAN MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

172 22761E0056 SRIRAMADASU LAKSHMINARAYANA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

173 22761E0059 T.GANESH MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

174 22761E0065 VIDYAGIRI KOTESWARA RAO  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

175 22761E0069 A.RAMAKRISHNA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

176 22761E0070 A.SUSHMA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

177 22761E0071 ATTUNURU SAI KUMAR REDDY  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

178 22761E0073 BETHAMPUDI NICOLAS  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

179 22761E0083 ERADALA NAGA PRAVALLIKA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

180 22761E0085 GOLLAMUDI MAHESH REDDY  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

181 22761E0087 GURRAM.GAYATHRI MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

182 22761E0094 KOKKERAGADDA RANJITH KUMAR MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

183 22761E0096 K PRAKASH MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

184 22761E0099 MORUMURI PUJITHA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

185 22761E00A1 
MUTHYAM KARTHIK PRIYA 
BHARGAV MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

186 22761E00A2 NELATURI NOVA DANIEL  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

187 22761E00A3 O. SHNMUKHA SAI MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

188 22761E00A5 PAMARTHI ANURADHA  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

189 22761E00A6 PARA.CHINNA BABU MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

190 22761E00A8 P.CHURISHMA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 



191 22761E00A9 PINDIPROLU AJAY KUMAR  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

192 22761E00B0 P.SIVA KUMARI  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

193 22761E00B1 R. LAKSHMAN  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

194 22761E00B2 RAMISETTI LAKSHMAN  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

195 22761E00B3 REYYA MANI MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

196 22761E00B4 SRINIVAS SASUPALLI MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

197 22761E00B6 SHAIKH RIYAZ MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

198 22761E00B8 JAGADEESH SUNKARA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

199 22761E00C0 TAMMANA LAKSHMI RAJEEVI MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

200 22761E00C3 THATHIREDDY.LAVANYA MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

201 22761E00C8 VEMULA RAJESH  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

202 22761E00C9 V RAMANJANEYULU REDDY  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

203 22761E00D0 VUYYURU SRILAKSHMI  MBA MUTHOOT HOME FINANCE 

IMEG 

204 21765A0208 ANDE HEMANTH KUMAR EEE IMEG 

205 21765A0323 DEVARAKONDA VAMSI MECH IMEG 

206 21765A0308 GUTI UMARAM MECH IMEG 

POWERMECH 

207 20761A0208 SAI KUMAR EEE POWER MECH 

208 20761A0214 GARNEPUDI SIVAKIRAN EEE POWER MECH 

209 20761A0232 M JAGADISH EEE POWER MECH 

210 20761A0250 SARDAR SAYYAD EEE POWER MECH 

211 20761A0259 VADITHE SAI KUMAR NAIK EEE POWER MECH 

212 20761A02C0 VELPURI SUBHASH EEE POWER MECH 

213 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ EEE POWER MECH 

214 20761A0306 BAZARU REVANTH KUMAR MECH POWER MECH 

215 20761A0343 TANURI VENKATA DEEPAK MECH POWER MECH 

216 21765A0306 GAMPA SIVA PRASAD MECH POWER MECH 

217 21765A0308 GUTI UMARAM MECH POWER MECH 

218 21765A0309  MARAGANI ANANTHA SAI MECH POWER MECH 

219 21765A0319  YARAGANI CHARANDEEP MECH POWER MECH 

220 21765A0323 DEVARAKONDA VAMSI MECH POWER MECH 

221 21765A0324 GURUGUVELLI JITENDRA MECH POWER MECH 

222 21765A0328 MUGADA VARA PRASAD MECH POWER MECH 

223 21765A0333 SAPPA DURGA RAO MECH POWER MECH 

224 20761A0324 SIVA SANKAR VARA PRASAD L Mech POWER MECH 

225 20761A0304 KUSAL KUMAR  B MECH POWER MECH 

ZEN TECHNOLOGIES LTD. 

226 20761A0394 TADI VYKUNTA REDDY  MECH ZEN Technologies Limited 

227 20761A0359 GANGULA DEVI VARA PRASAD MECH ZEN Technologies Limited 

228 20761A0352 ATMURI VENKATA RAJENDRA  MECH ZEN Technologies Limited 

229 20761A0381 PEETA VARA PRASAD MECH ZEN Technologies Limited 



230 20761A0309  CHATLA TARUN MECH ZEN Technologies Limited 

231 20761A0318 KANAKAPUDI PRAVEEN MECH ZEN Technologies Limited 

232 20761A0302 MANI DINESH ANAM MECH ZEN Technologies Limited 

233 20761A5428 MALLIREDDY SAI MANVITHA REDDY AI & DS Colosseum Tech Solutions 

234 20761A05I2 SHAIK NAGEENA CSE Colosseum Tech Solutions 

235 20761A0589 KANDI SRIKANTH CSE Colosseum Tech Solutions 

236 20761A1235 NAINAVARAPU YAMINI IT Colosseum Tech Solutions 

237 20761A5644  POLIBOINA DHARANI  ASE Colosseum Tech Solutions 

SPANDANA SPHOORTY FINANCIAL LTD., 
 

238 22761E0017 BHARATH LAKSHMAN DOSAPATI  MBA 
Spandana Sphoorty 

Financial Ltd 

239 22761E0036 ASISH NALLAMOTHU  MBA 
Spandana Sphoorty 

Financial Ltd 

240 22761E0041 PATAN SAJIDA PARVEEN  MBA 
Spandana Sphoorty 

Financial Ltd 

HDBF SERVICE LTD., 

241 22761E0054 SIDDA REDDY PAVAN RAM CHARAN MBA HDBF Service Limited 

242 22761E0007 DURGA V SAI KUMAR CHAKKA MBA HDBF Service Limited 

243 22761E0017 BHARATH LAKSHMAN MBA HDBF Service Limited 

244 22761E0032 MARTHI SRILEKHA MBA HDBF Service Limited 

245 22761E0021 KONATALA MOUNIKA MBA HDBF Service Limited 

MILEKAL 

246 21765A0108 PUTHI BHARAT SRINIVAS CIVIL MILEKAL 

247 20761A0358 SIRI VENKATA NAGA GOPI DOKKU MECH MILEKAL 

248 21765A0334 SHAIK MOHAMMED SADIQ MECH MILEKAL 

249 20761A0384 REDROUTHU VENKANNA MECH MILEKAL 

250 21765A0310 PRAGADA ESWAR MECH MILEKAL 

251 21765A0325 GOPIKRISHNA  KETHAM MECH MILEKAL 

252 20761A0116 GOWRASANI AJAY REDDY CIVIL MILEKAL 

TVS SUNDARAM FASTENERS LTD.., 

253 20761A0207 CHENNURI SIVA NARAYANA EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

254 20761A0210 VENKATA SEKHAR CHITTURI EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

255 20761A0214 SIVAKIRAN GARNEPUDI EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

256 20761A0219 GUDIPUDI SAI RAGHU EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

257 20761A0222 DEEPAK KALAMATA EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

258 20761A0235 MD. ASMATULLA EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

259 20761A0237 TEJA MUNTHAMALA EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

260 20761A0244 PAVAN KUMAR PANDIRIPALLI EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

261 20761A0248 RAVULAPALLI PAVAN EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 



262 20761A0249 SADULLA SRINIVASA REDDY EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

263 20761A0250 SAYYAD SARDAR EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

264 20761A0253  SHAIK KHADAR BABA EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

265 20761A0254 JAYANTH SIRINGI EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

266 20761A0255 ANIL SRIKAKOLLU EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

267 20761A0258 NATTA PRUDHVI EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

268 20761A0259 VADITHE SAI KUMAR NAIK EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

269 20761A0263 YAKKATI HEMANTH SAI EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

270 20761A0271 VENU MADHAV BATTULA EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

271 20761A0280 D RAJASEKHAR EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

272 20761A0285 GELLI SIVAKOTI REDDY EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

273 20761A0287 JONNALAGADDA RAJU EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

274 20761A0295 LINGAM YUVARAJ EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

275 20761A0299 
NALLAGONDA VENKAT SAI MANOJ 
KUMAR EEE 

TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 
LIMITED 

276 20761A02A1 AKHIL NELLURU EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

277 20761A02A8 R ANVESH EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

278 20761A02B0 VADDE SHIVA EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

279 20761A02B1 SHAIK RAHAMTHLLA EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

280 21765A0213 MAREEDU RAJESH EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

281 21765A0212 ARAVIND MADAPATI EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

282 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ EEE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

283 20761A0301 A.GOPI CHAND MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

284 20761A0311 D.AKASH MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

285 20761A0314 D.VENKATESH MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

286 20761A0315 G.MURALI KRISHNA MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

287 20761A0319 K.PAVAN MANIKANTA MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

288 20761A0321 K.SAI GANESH MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

289 20761A0330 M.JAGADEESH VARA PRASAD MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

290 20761A0331 M.NITHIN SRINIVAS MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 



291 20761A0334 N.MOHAN VAMSI MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

292 20761A0337 P.SHANMUKH MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

293 20761A0338 P.KALYAN MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

294 20761A0344 ANJANEYA REDDY MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

295 20761A0345 V.MADHU MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

296 20761A0347 V.PRASANNA SAI MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

297 20761A0349 A.PRAVEEN KUMAR MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

298 20761A0350 A.NAVEEN KUMAR MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

299 20761A0353 ATTALURI.TEJA MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

300 20761A0356 D.SRIKANTH MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

301 20761A0358 D.SIRI VENKATA NAGA GOPI MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

302 20761A0361 K.NAVEEN KUMAR MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

303 20761A0362 K.UPENDRA MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

304 20761A0365 M.RAJASEKHAR REDDY MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

305 20761A0368 M.RAMESH MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

306 20761A0370 M.VISHNU VARDHAN MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

307 20761A0373 M.VAMSI MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

308 20761A0382 P.LIKHHITH KUMAR MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

309 20761A0384 R.VENKANNA MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

310 20761A0385 S.JAGADISH REDDY MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

311 20761A0390 S.KALYAN BABU MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

312 20761A0391 S.JAIPAL MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

313 20761A0393 SYKAM.KALYAN MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

314 20761A0396 T.UDAY KIRAN MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

315 20761A03A0 Y.VAMSI MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

316 20765A0320 A.RAJU MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

317 20765A0331 P.MASTAN KHAN MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

318 21765A0303 B.SIVA NAYAK MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

319 21765A0304 B.BHARGAV MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 



320 21765A0309 M.ANANTHA SAI MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

321 21765A0310 PRAGADA.ESWAR MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

322 21765A0312 R.RAJA MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

323 21765A0317 V.VENKAT MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

324 21765A0334 SK.MOHAMMED SADIQ MECH 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

325 20761A0403 BANDLA RAVI TEJA ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

326 20761A0409 CH. JYOTHI RAM ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

327 20761A0416 DEEPALA SAI SUMANTH ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

328 20761A0418 GADIYAPUDI MANOJ ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

329 20761A0422 G. KARTHIK ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

330 20761A0451 IMRAN SHAIK ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

331 20761A0459 UPPALAPATI SURYA VAMSI ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

332 20761A0480 E VENKATA SANDEEP ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

333 20761A0492 MANNEM LAKSHMI REDDY ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

334 20761A04A1 PALLIPOTHULA NAGA MANOHAR ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

335 20761A04A8 NAVEEN POLUBOYINA ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

336 20761A04B3 SEELAM VENKATA SAITEJA ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

337 20761A04C4 VANJARAPU PAVAN KUMAR ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

338 20761A04C9 AKUNURI JAYA CHANDRA ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

339 20761A04D0 YESOBU BAKKA ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

340 20761A04D1 B PURNA CHANDRA RAO ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

341 20761A04D5 BILLIPALLI KALYAN VENKAT SAI ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

342 20761A04E3 GOPI VENKATA SAI  ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

343 20761A04E5 G MANOJ KUMAR  ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

344 20761A04E7 G KOTA LOKESH ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

345 20761A04E8 JANGAM KRANTHI KIRAN ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

346 20761A04F3 KAREDLA SRI VIJAY KUMAR ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

347 20761A04F6 KOPPARTHI SURYA TEJA ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

348 20761A04G2 M YASWANTH KUMAR ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 



349 20761A04G6 MOHAMMAD GOUS US SAQLAIN ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

350 20761A04H6 R GOWTHAM ARUN KUMAR ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

351 20761A04H8 JAYA CHANDRA SATULURI ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

352 20761A04I2 SHAIK TAUFEEQ AHMED ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

353 20761A04I7 TALLURI PAVAN KUMAR ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

354 20761A04I8 TELADALA CHANAKYA ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

355 21765A0403 K SUDHAKAR ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

356 21765A0407 EPPALA MANOHAR REDDY ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

357 21765A0413 B SREEKANTH ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

358 21765A0414 CHALLA JAGADEESH ECE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

359 20761A5627 KOTHA SANJAY ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

360 20761A5619 BHANU PRAKASH KALISETTY  ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

361 20761A5631 MARAM MAHENDRA REDDY  ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

362 21765A5606 HARSHAVARDHAN PAMARTHI ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

363 21765A5608 RAPOLU SAI SANTOSH ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

364 20761A5622 KARANAM NAVEEN ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

365 20761A5645 AJAY PRAKASH PULIMALA  ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

366 20761A5618 GURIJA SURESH ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

367 20761A5641 JAYA KISHORE REDDY PATNALA ASE 
TVS SUNDRAM FASTENERS 

LIMITED 

SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

368 20761A0350 ANGALURI NAVEEN KUMAR MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

369 20761A03A0 YESUPOGU VAMSI MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

370 21765A0303 BHUKYA SIVA NAYAK MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

371 20761A0391 SIMHADRI JAIPAL MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

372 20761A0368 MALLADI RAMESH MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

373 20761A0384 VENKANNA REDROUTHU MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

374 20761A0344 U ANJANEYA REDDY MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

375 20761A0373 MOODU VAMSI MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

376 21765A0313 S BHANU PRAKASH MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

377 21765A0302 JASWANTHRAM APPIKATLA MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

378 20761A0340 SHAIK ZUBAIR MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

379 20761A0311 AKASH DASARI MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

380 21765A0305 KRISHNA CHAITANYA DINAVAHI MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

381 21765A0317 VENKAT VEDANTHAM MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 



382 21765A0312  RACHETTI RAJA MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

383 20761A0345 MADHU VAJRAPU MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

384 20761A0348 ALLA GEETHESWARA REDDY MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

385 20761A0302 ANAM MANI DINESH MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

386 20761A0306 BAZARU REVANTH KUMAR MECH SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

387 20761A0290 SAI KUMAR CHINNABOINA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

388 20761A0208 K SAI KUMAR EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

389 20761A0274 BOLLEPOGU NAGA BALAJI EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

390 20761A0253 SHAIK KHADAR BABA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

391 20761A0258 VADDE SHIVA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

392 20761A0210 C VENKATASOMA SEKHAR EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

393 20761A0288 JUJJUVARAPU NIKHIL EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

394 20761A0263 YAKKATI HEMANTH SAI EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

395 20761A0207 CHENNURI SIVA NARAYANA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

396 20761A0255 ANIL SRIKAKOLLU EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

397 20761A0237 TEJA MUNTHAMALA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

398 21765A0212 ARAVIND MADAPATI EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

399 20761A02B1  SHAIK RAHAMATLLA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

400 21765A0213 MAREEDU RAJESH EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

401 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

402 21765A0202  KOLAPALLI BHARATH RAJA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

403 20761A0295 LINGAM YUVARAJ EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

404 20761A0296 MAGANTI RAVITEJA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

405 20761A0267 SATHVIK BAJA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

406 20761A0271 VENU MADHAV BATTULA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

407 20761A0240 NATTA PRUDHVI EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

408 20761A0236 KALYAN MANGAMURI EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

409 20761A0259 V.SAI KUMAR NAIK EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

410 20761A0299 N.V.SAI MANOJ KUMAR EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

411 20761A0235 MD.ASMATULLA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

412 20761A0287 JONNALAGADDA RAJU EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

413 20761A0285 GELLI  SIVAKOTI REDDY EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

414 20761A02A1  AKHIL NELLURU EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

415 20761A0242 TEJA NUNNAGOPPALA EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

416 20761A0214 SIVAKIRAN GARNEPUDI EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

417 20761A0280 RAJASEKHAR DASARI EEE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

418 21765A0407 MANOHAR REDDY  EPPALA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

419 20761A0440 MUVVALA VARDHANKUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

420 20761A04E3 GOPI VENKATA SAI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

421 20761A04C0 DEVARAJU THAMMISETTY ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

422 20761A04H3 LIVINGSTON PITTA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

423 21765A0415 VISHNU VARDHAN ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 



424 20761A0416 DEEPPALA SAI SUMANTH ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

425 20761A0452 SHAIK MAKTUMSA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

426 20761A0459 SURYA VAMSI UPPALAPATI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

427 20761A0404 BATTULA VAMSI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

428 20761A0424 AJAY JANGAM ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

429 20761A0427 KANCHARALA LEELA HARSHITH ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

430 20761A0448 VENKATA SAI SAMUDRAPU ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

431 20761A04I8 TELADALA CHANAKYA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

432 20761A0437 SURESH MORAMPUDI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

433 20761A0422 GOLLAPOTHU KARTHIK ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

434 20761A0403 BANDLA RAVI TEJA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

435 20761A0493 SANDEEP MATURI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

436 20761A0468 AVULA KAMAL PHANEENDRA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

437 20761A04A8 NAVEEN POLUBOYINA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

438 20761A0482 ESWAR RAMISETTI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

439 20761A04H8 JAYA CHANDRA SATULURI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

440 20761A04H0 PATNALA SOA SUMANTH ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

441 20761A04H6 R GOWTHAM ARUN KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

442 20761A04D5 BILLIPALLI KALYAN VENKAT SAI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

443 20761A04F3 KAREDLA SRI VIJAY KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

444 20761A04G2 M.YASWANTH KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

445 20761A04I7 TALLURI PAVAN KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

446 20761A0494 MOHAMAD IMRAN ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

447 20761A04C4 VANJARAPU PAVAN KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

448 20761A0456 SINDHE BHARADWAJ ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

449 20761A0446 PRATTIPATI KOUNDINYA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

450 20761A04F6 SURYA TEJA KOPPARTHI ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

451 20761A04E5 MANOJ KUMAR GUMMALLA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

452 20761A04E2 GEDELA MANOJ KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

453 20761A0489 KUMMARA JONAH ERRICSON ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

454 20761A0412 D.V.T.PRAVEEN KUMAR ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

455 20761A0409 CHALLAMALLA JYOTHIRAM ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

456 20761A0485 RAM CHARAN GODDALLA ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

457 20761A04D9 C KARTHIKEYA REDDY ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

458 20761A04E7 GUTTI KOTA LOKESH ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

459 20761A04D1 B PURNACHANDRARAO ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

460 20761A04E8 JANGAM KRANTHI KIRAN ECE SURYA TECH SOLUTIONS 

IRP INFRA TECH PVT LTD., 

461 20761A02A8 R. ANVESH EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

462 21765A0212 ARAVIND MADAPATI EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

463 20761A02A1  AKHIL NELLURU EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

464 20761A02B1  SK. REHMATULLAH EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 



465 20761A0271 B VENU MADHAV EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

466 20761A0296 MAGANTI RAVI TEJA EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

467 20761A0207 CHENNURI SIVA NARAYAN EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

468 20761A0274 NAGA BALAJI B EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

469 20761A0297 SRIHARI MARTE EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

470 20761A02B5 SD. SANA KOWSAR EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

471 20761A0259 VEDITHA SAI KUMAR NAIK EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

472 20761A0240 N PRUDVI EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

473 20761A0222 K DEEPAK EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

474 20761A0280 RAJASEKHAR DASARI EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

475 20761A02B6 THOTA NAGA SUPRIYA EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

476 21765A0215 ODUGU SAI YUVARAJ EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

477 20761A0299 NALGONDA VENKATA SAKI EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

478 20761A02C0 VELPURI SUBHASH EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

479 21765A0202  BARATH RAJA EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

480 20761A0237 TEJA M EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

481 20761A0214 SIVA KIRAN EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

482 20761A0261 V SRIKANTH EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

483 20761A0254 JAYANTH SIRINGI EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

484 20761A0255 S ANIL EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

485 20761A0258 VADDE SIVA EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

486 20761A0263 YEKKETI HEMANTH SAI  EEE IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

487 20761A0132 MATTI BHANU PRAKASH CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

488 20761A0146 SHAIK SHAB JOHN CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

489 
20761A0124  K BHARGAVA S RAGHAVA VARMA CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

490 20761A0127 KUMBHA MOHANKRISHNA CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

491 20761A0123 KATARAPU RAHUL CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

492 20761A0129 LANKI JITENDRA CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

493 20761A0157 VEERADASU RATNA RAJU CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

494 20761A0104 ARLA NAGA GOPALARAO CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

495 20761A0117 GUNTRU VENKANNA BABU CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

496 20761A0111  CHILUMURU VARDHAN CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

497 20761A0153 TIRUMALASETTI SIVAPRASAD CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

498 20761A0114 GALAM KOTESWARA RAO CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

499 21765A0109 SHAIK KABIR CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

500 20761A0108 CHANDOLU.ANANTH KUMAR  CIVIL IRP Infra Tech Pvt. Ltd. 

GEM OPENCUBE 

501 22761E0054 SIDDA REDDY PAVAN RAM CHARAN MBA GEM OPENCUBE 

502 22761E00A7 RATNA KUMARI  MBA GEM OPENCUBE 

503 22761E00B4 SRINIVAS SASUPALLI MBA GEM OPENCUBE 

504 22761E0025 NEELIMA KOYYAGURA MBA GEM OPENCUBE 

505 22761E0036 ASISH NALLAMOTHU MBA GEM OPENCUBE 



 

506 22761E00A8 PENKEY CHURISHMA MBA GEM OPENCUBE 

507 22761E0052 SHAIK NAGOOR BEE MBA GEM OPENCUBE 

508 22761E0029  MALINA AJAY KRISHNA MBA GEM OPENCUBE 

AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

509 20761A04C8 YEDDULA VENKATA SHASHI REKHA ECE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

510 20761A04B7 SRI LAKSHMI TARUNI NARINDI ECE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

511 20761A0467 AVUDODDI ANJALI ECE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

512 20761A0450 S NAGALAKSHMI ECE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

513 20761A0425 DIVYA JARUGUMALLI ECE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

514 20761A04F1 KALIVELA BINDUSREE ECE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

515 20761A0456 SINDHE BHARADWAJ ECE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

516 20761A04I8 T.CHANAKYA ECE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

517 20761A02B1  SHAIK RAHAMTHLLA EEE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

518 20761A0297 SRIHARI MARTA EEE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

519 20761A02B4 SRIKAKULAPU SANDHYA SRI EEE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

520 20761A0266 BADISA DEEPTHI EEE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

521 20761A0298 M LALITHA EEE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

522 20761A02C3 YENUMULA LAHARI EEE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

523 20761A02B1 SK RAHEEM EEE AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

524 20761A0327 M.UMA DEVI MECH AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

525 20761A0348 GEETHESWAR REDDY MECH AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

526 20761A0306 REVANTH KUMAR B MECH AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

527 20761A0360 H.KHAJA SHAREEF MECH AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

528 21765A0334 SHAIK MOHAMMED SADIQ MECH AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

529 21765A0320 A.RAJU MECH AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

530 20761A0335 NEELAPALA VASANTHA LAKSHMI MECH AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

531 21765A0330 P.KARTHIK BABU MECH AXIS GLOBAL AUTOMATION 

TESSOLVE 

532 20761A0487 G.VASAVI ECE TESSOLVE  

533 20761A04A1 P.NAGA MANOHAR ECE TESSOLVE  

534 20761A04B8 SD.SAMEER ECE TESSOLVE  


